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A028 1 ALTOMARE                  GIUSEPPINA        08/10/1962 BR 133
A028 2 ATRIGNA                   ASSUNTA           15/05/1955 SA 119
A028 3 MAGGIONI                  SILVIA            03/06/1969 BS 94,5
A028 4 CANDIDO                   ALESSANDRA        19/08/1971 BS 94,5
A028 5 CASSATA                   DONATELLA         24/11/1973 PA 92
A028 6 FORESTIERE                GIOVANNA          10/07/1973 PA 90
A028 7 CHERCHI                   CRISTINA          23/09/1972 BS 88
A028 8 PERRONE                   GAIA ELISA        01/05/1983 MI 85
A028 9 NULLI                     DANIELA VITTORIA  29/01/1966 BS 83
A028 10 PAPALEO                   VLADIMIRO         09/12/1970 PZ 80
A028 11 DI BONITO                 PAOLA             05/06/1966 NA 78
A028 12 VEZZOLA                   ANTONELLA         30/10/1965 BS 76
A028 13 TESTA                     PAOLA             27/01/1978 MI 74
A028 14 GENINI                    GIACOMO           17/01/1976 BS 71,5
A028 15 BERTOGLIO                 ELISA             02/11/1984 BS 71
A028 16 TANCREDI                  FRANCESCA         04/11/1977 BS 60,5
A028 17 SALERI                    DEBORA            03/06/1984 BS 57
A028 18 BOVENTI                   FRANCESCA         20/07/1981 BS 57
A028 19 CUTRINO                   EMANUELE          01/02/1982 LE 54
A028 20 GOZIO                     LAURA             20/01/1968 BS 53,5
A028 21 CASILLI                   SILVIA            22/02/1963 VR 51,5
A028 22 GURRIERI                  KATIA             29/09/1971 BS 50
A028 23 MALACARNE                 CHRISTIAN         12/11/1968 BS 49,5
A028 24 SALVALAI                  DANIELE           21/10/1979 BS 49,5
A028 25 GRIMALDI                  ROSARIO FABIO     18/02/1984 TP 49
A028 26 MARCOLINI                 GIOVANNA          09/03/1969 BS 49
A028 27 BOEZIO                    ALESSANDRO        11/07/1983 FG 48
A028 28 FORTEBRACCIO              ERCOLE            10/05/1971 VV 46
A028 29 DEL FATO                  ALESSANDRA        25/08/1984 BS 44
A028 30 SANTORO                   ROBERTA           01/06/1978 RC 44
A028 31 ACCERENZI                 FRANCESCO         27/11/1958 MI 41,5
A028 32 MORETTI                   LAURA             22/11/1978 BS 41
A028 33 SPINA                     FILIPPO           01/01/1972 PA 41
A028 34 COTTINELLI                SARA              05/10/1970 BG 41
A028 35 ALEBARDI                  MARA              11/04/1978 BS 40
A028 36 ANGLANI                   PAOLA             22/07/1975 BS 39
A028 37 COMPAGNONI                EMANUELA          28/12/1980 BS 38
A028 38 DUSI                      ANTONELLA         16/07/1969 BS 38
A028 39 BELLI                     PATRIZIA          13/10/1973 BS 36,5
A028 40 BANFI                     LAURA             09/08/1969 PC 36,5
A028 41 CAMISANI                  RAFFAELLA         27/02/1979 BS 36
A028 42 BONIOTTI                  CRISTINA          26/05/1987 BS 35
A028 43 COLTRINI                  ELISABETTA        07/03/1981 BS 34
A028 44 PAGNONI                   ALICE             22/03/1989 BS 33
A028 45 ZANETTI                   MARIKA            26/01/1988 BS 33
A028 46 CIULLO                    ADELE             16/12/1987 EE 33
A028 47 SIMONINI                  MASSIMO           14/03/1985 BS 33
A028 48 FORMENTI                  EVA               23/03/1979 BS 33
A028 49 DELASA                    ALESSANDRA        29/06/1971 BG 31
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A028 50 TORRIANI                  MARA              14/01/1976 BG 31
A028 51 MARCHESI                  SIMONA            08/02/1977 BS 31
A028 52 PEZZINO                   ALESSANDRA        20/12/1965 CT 30
A028 53 ITALIANO                  LORENZO           18/11/1959 ME 29
A028 54 PANEBIANCO                MARIA GRAZIA      05/09/1977 CT 29
A028 55 LUCIDO                    VANESSA           06/06/1988 PA 28,5
A028 56 PAGNONI                   ALESSANDRO        28/11/1981 BS 28,5
A028 57 RIZZI                     VERONICA          13/11/1972 BS 28
A028 58 RAVIZZOLA                 ELENA             23/10/1971 BS 27,5
A028 59 STAGNOLI                  ANNA              04/02/1983 BS 27,5
A028 60 LEONE                     STEFANIA          27/12/1974 BN 27,5
A028 61 PINONI                    DESIRE            21/01/1987 BS 27
A028 62 BAMBINO                   MASSIMILIANO      07/05/1973 EN 27
A028 63 POETINI                   DARIO             01/05/1978 BS 26,5
A028 64 ANTONIOLI                 DANILO            09/10/1967 BS 25,5
A028 65 CANISTRO                  LARA              05/12/1969 EE 25
A028 66 ROMANO                    ELENA             27/12/1986 BG 25
A028 67 GRASSI                    ROSALBA           06/09/1980 CT 25
A028 68 VIVA                      ERICA             26/11/1978 BS 25
A028 69 HASEGAWA                  FUMIKO            24/07/1967 EE 25
A028 70 BAROGGI                   CHIARA            02/03/1969 CR 24,5
A028 71 BISIGHINI                 LUCA              25/12/1977 BS 24
A028 72 BONTEMPI                  ALESSANDRA        17/12/1970 CR 23,5
A028 73 ANTONUCCIO                CARMELO ANTONINO  26/05/1970 ME 23,5
A028 74 BATTISTA                  ALESSANDRA        08/07/1966 MI 23,5
A028 75 GIARDINA                  GIUSEPPE          22/11/1962 CL 23
A028 76 MASANEO                   ANGELO            05/07/1980 RC 23
A028 77 MARINI                    PAOLO             09/05/1980 BG 21
A028 78 SMERALDI                  DAVIDE            05/07/1976 MI 21
A028 79 BARTOLO                   IOLANDA DOMENICA  03/12/1979 RC 4
A030 1 ANGOSCINI                 CLAUDIA           25/07/1971 BS 155
A030 2 ROMANO                    ROBERTA           20/08/1971 BS 132
A030 3 SALVADOR                  STEFANO           11/02/1975 BS 110,5
A030 4 RASORI                    LAURA             14/07/1969 BS 81,5
A030 5 PESCALI                   LAURA             27/02/1977 BS 78,5
A030 6 FIORINI                   GIUSEPPINA        19/03/1976 SR 78
A030 7 MACCHIAROLA               CLAUDIA           19/09/1960 VR 70,5
A030 8 PARENTI                   SABRINA           27/12/1969 FI 68
A030 9 NOVALI                    VALTER            27/07/1974 BS 66
A030 10 CRISTINI                  GIACOMO           10/07/1970 BS 55,5
A030 11 SILINI                    CRISTIANO         30/12/1972 BG 51
A030 12 PORPORA                   MONICA            25/04/1976 NA 49
A030 13 BRAMBILLA                 PATRIZIA          29/01/1963 BS 41
A030 14 BOTTI                     DANIELA           28/01/1986 BS 36
A030 15 SARDI                     ANDREA            15/06/1982 BS 35
A030 16 CAPITANIO                 MICHELA           03/02/1970 BS 34
A030 17 CARNEVALE                 STELLA            15/07/1975 FG 33
A030 18 COGLIATI                  MARTA             05/12/1988 BS 33
A030 19 SPARANO                   GIOVANNI          14/05/1980 SA 29
A030 20 DI GIACOMO                GIOVANNA          23/06/1968 PZ 29
A030 21 GAVAZZENI                 BARBARA           16/05/1971 BG 28
A030 22 MAESTRELLO                ANDREA            23/01/1987 BS 27
A030 23 VICENTINI                 MARCO             10/03/1967 BS 25
A030 24 STORNIOLO                 GIOVANNI          13/10/1984 PA 24,5
A032 1 RICHIEDEI                 ROMANA            04/08/1967 BS 139,5



A032 2 SCHINOCCA                 CETTI MARIA       04/05/1974 CT 108
A032 3 TURLA                     ENZO              22/03/1965 BS 101,75
A032 4 PETROGALLI                ANDREA            08/01/1983 BS 98
A032 5 CONSOLI                   GUIDO             20/11/1979 VA 86
A032 6 PIZIO                     MARIA             06/03/1983 BG 85
A032 7 MIGLIOLI                  GABRIELE          09/05/1971 CR 79
A032 8 PERI                      CLAUDIA           16/02/1983 BG 74,5
A032 9 MASIA                     IGOR              04/07/1973 BS 73,5
A032 10 LO PRESTI                 MARGHERITA GIUSEPP19/03/1969 CT 69
A032 11 LAUDICINA                 ANNA LISA         25/02/1977 TP 64
A032 12 LUPO                      MARGHERITA        30/06/1974 PA 63
A032 13 MACOBATTI                 CINZIA            15/10/1974 BS 59,5
A032 14 TOSELLI                   KATIA             15/02/1980 BS 57
A032 15 TABONI                    OSCAR             12/07/1967 EE 51
A032 16 GUINDANI                  GIORGIO           13/11/1975 BS 51
A032 17 BOVENTI                   ANNALISA          20/06/1978 BS 49
A032 18 TAGLIANI                  OSVALDO           07/01/1971 BS 48,5
A032 19 PIAZZALUNGA               GIOVANNI          29/08/1985 BG 46
A032 20 ROSA                      ANDREA            07/03/1970 BS 43,5
A032 21 PASERO                    MARIA ELENA SHINY 31/05/1975 EE 42
A032 22 MINELLI                   CLAUDIO           08/11/1969 BS 39,5
A032 23 ESPOSITOMOCERINO          ROBERTO           18/12/1978 NA 38
A032 24 TERLIZZI                  ROBERTO           16/01/1988 CS 36
A032 25 MAFESSONI                 ALICE             27/08/1991 BS 34,5
A032 26 REGOSA                    MARCO             16/12/1988 BS 34,5
A032 27 LOMBARDI                  REMO              14/06/1966 BS 33,5
A032 28 RICCHELLI                 LORENZO           10/05/1989 BS 33
A032 29 BONOMETTI                 CLAUDIO           16/01/1979 BS 28
A032 30 QUARANTA                  FEDERICA          28/11/1980 BS 27,5
A032 31 DUTTI                     JACOPO            26/08/1988 EE 26,5
A032 32 PHAN                      HOANG VAN THUY    26/11/1978 EE 25,5
A032 33 MARTINELLI                ALBERTO           19/06/1969 BS 23,5
A032 34 DE ROSA                   DOMENICO          06/06/1976 NA 17
A032 35 TOMASELLI                 EROS LUCA         01/02/1987 BS 16,63
A032 36 REBOLDI                   DANIELA           27/06/1978 BS 15,5
A032 37 CAPELLETTI                DANIELA           28/01/1986 BS 15,5
A032 38 STRETTI                   LAURA             19/07/1968 BS 12
A033 1 CANDIDO                   ALESSANDRA        19/08/1971 BS 146,5
A033 2 COMINELLI                 ROBERTO           05/09/1963 BS 135
A033 3 AMADEI                    BARBARA           10/06/1973 BS 122,5
A033 4 DIANO                     FRANCESCO MARIA   13/01/1960 RC 116
A033 5 VEZZOLA                   ANTONELLA         30/10/1965 BS 115
A033 6 NOVAGLIO                  ALESSANDRO        24/01/1961 BS 94,5
A033 7 MALICE                    MARIA OLGA SOFIA  31/01/1975 RC 86
A033 8 GUSSAGO                   ALESSANDRO        16/08/1973 BS 80
A033 9 PAROLISI                  MARIA GRAZIA      28/08/1974 NA 76
A033 10 BOVENTI                   FRANCESCA         20/07/1981 BS 74
A033 11 MALACARNE                 CHRISTIAN         12/11/1968 BS 66,5
A033 12 FORTEBRACCIO              ERCOLE            10/05/1971 VV 62
A033 13 GIACOMINI                 ELENA             20/09/1979 BS 60
A033 14 BERA                      VALERIA           19/05/1977 BS 59,5
A033 15 SANTORO                   ROBERTA           01/06/1978 RC 59
A033 16 FROSIO                    CLAUDIA           30/01/1972 BS 56
A033 17 CATANZARO                 MICHELE           25/06/1977 PA 54,5
A033 18 SPINA                     FILIPPO           01/01/1972 PA 53



A033 19 COTTINELLI                SARA              05/10/1970 BG 53
A033 20 DATTOLO                   MARIA GABRIELLA   18/09/1977 KR 51
A033 21 GURRIERI                  KATIA             29/09/1971 BS 50
A033 22 DEL FATO                  ALESSANDRA        25/08/1984 BS 50
A033 23 SCHINETTI                 MICHELE           25/06/1984 BS 48
A033 24 COMPAGNONI                EMANUELA          28/12/1980 BS 47
A033 25 ACCERENZI                 FRANCESCO         27/11/1958 MI 46,5
A033 26 CADEI                     MARGHERITA        24/09/1983 BS 44
A033 27 BELLI                     PATRIZIA          13/10/1973 BS 43,5
A033 28 MERCATO                   DANILO            13/06/1980 EN 41,5
A033 29 BANFI                     LAURA             09/08/1969 PC 39,5
A033 30 MOSCONI                   LIALA SANTA ANTONE 18/01/1960 BS 37
A033 31 CAMISANI                  RAFFAELLA         27/02/1979 BS 36
A033 32 BONIOTTI                  CRISTINA          26/05/1987 BS 35
A033 33 ALEBARDI                  MARA              11/04/1978 BS 34
A033 34 FIUMARA                   VITTORIA          24/11/1982 CS 33,5
A033 35 GRASSIA                   DANIELA           04/09/1982 BG 33
A033 36 LUCCHIN                   FRANCESCA         28/02/1975 VI 33
A033 37 DELASA                    ALESSANDRA        29/06/1971 BG 31
A033 38 PEZZOTTI                  ALESSANDRO        16/12/1984 BS 31
A033 39 SARLO                     GIOVANNI          05/09/1981 PA 31
A033 40 MORANDO                   CHIARA            05/07/1979 BS 29
A033 41 ARCHETTI                  FABIO             13/02/1988 BS 29
A033 42 GERVASONI                 SABRINA           07/02/1971 BS 27,5
A033 43 RAVIZZOLA                 ELENA             23/10/1971 BS 27,5
A033 44 LEONE                     STEFANIA          27/12/1974 BN 27,5
A033 45 CAPELLETTI                DANIELA           28/01/1986 BS 27
A033 46 PRISCO                    IVANA             25/04/1980 SA 27
A033 47 TANGHETTI                 GIOVANNI          01/11/1982 BS 26,5
A033 48 BONTEMPI                  MARCO             22/06/1984 BS 26,5
A033 49 POETINI                   DARIO             01/05/1978 BS 26,5
A033 50 RIZZI                     VERONICA          13/11/1972 BS 26
A033 51 VATRANO                   ILEANA            28/08/1983 CZ 26
A033 52 GREGORELLI                LUCA              18/10/1982 BS 26
A033 53 CIGOLINI                  GUALTIERO         16/12/1972 BS 25,7
A033 54 ANTONIOLI                 DANILO            09/10/1967 BS 25,5
A033 55 CAZZAGO                   ELISA             26/07/1983 BS 25,5
A033 56 CANISTRO                  LARA              05/12/1969 EE 25
A033 57 ROMANO                    ELENA             27/12/1986 BG 25
A033 58 VIVA                      ERICA             26/11/1978 BS 25
A033 59 BAROGGI                   CHIARA            02/03/1969 CR 24,5
A033 60 BISIGHINI                 LUCA              25/12/1977 BS 24
A033 61 CAVALLI                   CAMILLA           27/04/1985 BS 24
A033 62 DESANTO                   CRISTIAN          28/02/1978 CS 24
A033 63 BONTEMPI                  ALESSANDRA        17/12/1970 CR 23,5
A033 64 ANTONUCCIO                CARMELO ANTONINO  26/05/1970 ME 23,5
A033 65 BATTISTA                  ALESSANDRA        08/07/1966 MI 23,5
A033 66 GIARDINA                  GIUSEPPE          22/11/1962 CL 23
A033 67 TONOLI                    ELENA             30/12/1983 BS 23
A033 68 MASANEO                   ANGELO            05/07/1980 RC 23
A033 69 DELAIDINI                 ROCCO             18/11/1976 BS 22
A033 70 BAITA                     FRANCESCA         02/11/1980 BS 21,5
A033 71 SMERALDI                  DAVIDE            05/07/1976 MI 21
A033 72 PERONI                    MARCO             07/09/1970 BS 20,5
A033 73 BETTONI                   GIANPIETRO        07/09/1974 BS 20



A033 74 SIMONI                    FRANCESCA         02/01/1978 BS 19
A033 75 BARTOLO                   IOLANDA DOMENICA  03/12/1979 RC 2
A043 1 ANELLI                    FRANCA            27/04/1955 BS 392
A043 2 PEZZOTTI                  MIRELLA           28/08/1969 BS 146,5
A043 3 FRANCHI                   ELENA             03/01/1983 BS 108
A043 4 GALLI                     LAURA             04/03/1979 BS 103
A043 5 BASSO RICCI               VALERIO           29/12/1977 BG 80,5
A043 6 NEGRI                     DANIELA           27/10/1957 BS 78,5
A043 7 ZOLI                      FEDERICA          03/02/1982 BS 77
A043 8 ZANETTI                   ELENA             21/03/1984 BS 69,5
A043 9 ROVERSI                   MICHELA           23/02/1978 BS 68,5
A043 10 ALBERTINI                 ALESSANDRA        10/05/1976 BS 61
A043 11 BRIGNOLI                  ERICA             27/04/1980 BS 60,5
A043 12 BERTAZZI                  ADRIANA           22/05/1985 BS 60
A043 13 MORI                      SERENA            08/12/1986 BS 59
A043 14 MAHER                     FRANCESCA         20/11/1984 BS 57
A043 15 BUGATTI                   ANNA              29/11/1983 BS 55,5
A043 16 GHEZA                     DANIELA           03/04/1985 BG 50
A043 17 BELLERI                   MARIA             04/05/1985 BS 48
A043 18 ARCHETTI                  STEFANO           01/02/1985 BS 45,5
A043 19 CIMOLI                    VALERIA           12/01/1979 TA 44,5
A043 20 BONIZZOLI                 ANNA              24/05/1975 BS 44
A043 21 BIZIOLI                   CHIARA            20/05/1978 BS 40
A043 22 DELPOZZO                  FRANCESCA         20/03/1989 BS 39
A043 23 MACOBATTI                 SARA              06/03/1979 BS 39
A043 24 CALDARELLA                ROSARIA           25/10/1978 AV 39
A043 25 BRESSANELLI               RENATA            26/12/1974 BS 36
A043 26 PREVOSTI                  ELISA             22/02/1985 BS 36
A043 27 BONTEMPI                  SELENE            02/10/1989 BS 35
A043 28 SANZOGNI                  SIMONA            27/02/1979 BS 34,5
A043 29 ROTONDO                   NICOLA            05/12/1980 ME 33,5
A043 30 MAIOLINI                  ELENA VALENTINA   12/09/1985 BS 33
A043 31 GOTTARDI                  TECLA             07/07/1984 BS 33
A043 32 TURLA                     VALENTINA         19/09/1989 BS 33
A043 33 GIORGINI                  GIULIA            01/04/1989 BS 33
A043 34 IOANNES                   NICOLA            11/02/1988 BS 33
A043 35 SILVESTRI                 GIORGIO           09/08/1986 BS 33
A043 36 GHIDINI                   CHIARA            10/02/1986 BS 33
A043 37 DE MICHELIS               MARIAGIOVANNA     25/05/1981 AQ 33
A043 38 ABENI                     PAOLA             16/07/1989 BS 31,5
A043 39 MOMBELLI                  FRANCESCA         17/06/1977 BS 29
A043 40 FRANCESCHINI              SIMONA            29/07/1989 BS 29
A043 41 PADERNO                   STEFANIA          18/08/1984 BS 27,5
A043 42 AUTUORI                   FRANCESCA         30/05/1985 SA 25,5
A059 1 SOLDAVINI                 ENRICA            02/01/1958 MI 169
A059 2 MARELLI                   EMANUELA          06/10/1975 BS 169
A059 3 PICCO                     CRISTIAN          16/06/1977 BS 152
A059 4 QUARCIO                   ARCANGELA         29/04/1983 CE 91
A059 5 ROCCA                     STEFANIA          17/08/1972 BS 85
A059 6 CALVARINI                 LAURA             04/05/1978 BS 82,5
A059 7 SALOGNI                   ELENA             01/11/1982 BS 81
A059 8 GAUDENZI                  ALESSANDRO        26/01/1978 BS 80,5
A059 9 BENINI                    ANNA              07/06/1977 BS 77,5
A059 10 MARINO                    MARIA PAOLA       07/12/1979 AG 72
A059 11 MESSINEO                  GAETANO           27/12/1978 ME 69



A059 12 GAVAZZI                   CARLA             15/11/1973 BS 67
A059 13 BERA                      VALERIA           19/05/1977 BS 58,5
A059 14 DE VITO                   MELANIA           01/12/1983 BN 57,5
A059 15 CATANZARO                 MICHELE           25/06/1977 PA 55,5
A059 16 CASO                      ANTONETTA         11/11/1972 NA 54,5
A059 17 IABICHELLA                ANDREA            27/02/1976 RG 54
A059 18 URSO                      GIUSEPPE          27/10/1983 CT 53
A059 19 DI FATTA                  DANIELE           09/04/1975 PA 49,5
A059 20 SCHINETTI                 MICHELE           25/06/1984 BS 48
A059 21 ANTONAZZO                 MARIANGELA        16/02/1983 LE 42,5
A059 22 IARIA                     MARIALUISA        26/11/1981 RC 40,5
A059 23 DI BELLA                  SANTA             23/12/1985 CT 39
A059 24 DI FAZIO                  PAMELA            14/06/1980 EN 37
A059 25 SEVIROLI                  LUCIA             10/08/1983 LE 36
A059 26 PODAVINI                  DAMIANO           20/06/1973 BS 34,5
A059 27 CALVARINI                 ALESSANDRA        14/10/1974 BS 33
A059 28 ZANI                      PAOLA             03/12/1979 BS 33
A059 29 TROVATO                   MARIA CHIARA      04/05/1988 PA 33
A059 30 BERTUZZI                  ROSSELLA          17/02/1973 BS 33
A059 31 MANNA                     LUIGI             07/01/1975 EN 29,5
A059 32 ANGOTTI                   MARIAFRANCESCA    13/06/1986 CS 29
A059 33 RAVARINI                  ANDREA            03/12/1980 BS 28
A059 34 MATTIO                    FEDERICA          29/12/1982 TO 28
A059 35 TURELLI                   LUCA              26/04/1973 BS 28
A059 36 NEGRI                     SILVIA            16/09/1984 BS 27,5
A059 37 SCOLARO                   CRISTINA          26/03/1976 ME 27,5
A059 38 SAVIO                     GIULIA            13/08/1986 BS 27
A059 39 GAZZOLA                   DAVIDE            09/07/1972 MI 26,5
A059 40 GAGLIARDI                 DAVIDE            18/07/1981 CE 26,5
A059 41 DI BRINO                  MARCO             06/07/1977 CB 26,5
A059 42 LONGO                     RAFFAELLO         08/09/1973 PA 26
A059 43 PEZZULLA                  PAOLA             01/06/1975 LE 25,5
A059 44 TORCOLI                   ELISABETTA        23/07/1987 BS 25
A059 45 DIANA                     CONCETTA          13/06/1983 PA 25
A059 46 BETTONI                   GIANPIETRO        07/09/1974 BS 25
A059 47 PENNACCHIO                CHIARA            29/05/1973 BS 24
A059 48 GANCI                     FEDERICO          01/03/1967 PA 20
A245 1 IANNUCCI                  ELISABETTA        21/12/1957 BS 147
A245 2 MASSOLI                   DANIELA           09/04/1973 BS 141
A245 3 BOLDI                     DANIELA           07/11/1969 BS 66,5
A245 4 CERETTI                   IVANA             22/03/1984 BS 66
A245 5 MORRIALE                  BARBARA           15/03/1971 RG 63
A245 6 BUGATTI                   SILVIA            06/09/1984 BS 57
A245 7 MUSSINELLI                VALENTINA         09/12/1983 BG 56,5
A245 8 VERGA                     ALESSANDRA        05/11/1977 BS 49
A245 9 GHIDINELLI                FRANCESCA         11/04/1986 BS 46
A245 10 MELENDUGNO                ALESSANDRA        16/05/1973 BR 40
A245 11 GHIDINI                   SARA              19/03/1984 BS 39
A245 12 ZAMMARCHI                 LORETTA           27/11/1962 CR 38
A245 13 SIMONELLI                 ELISA             05/02/1979 BS 31
A245 14 PRANZO                    ANTONELLA         06/06/1967 BS 29
A245 15 MAFEZZONI                 ANGELA            12/05/1979 BS 26
A245 16 MASTROIANNI               GIUSY             24/06/1972 EE 25
A345 1 FRACASSI                  MIRANDA           08/11/1966 BS 122,5
A345 2 MINGOIA                   ANGELINA          30/04/1972 AG 122



A345 3 CENI                      ORAZIO            10/04/1964 BS 118
A345 4 IANNUCCI                  ELISABETTA        21/12/1957 BS 112
A345 5 RINALDINI                 MONICA            13/09/1971 BS 94
A345 6 BOLDI                     DANIELA           07/11/1969 BS 86,5
A345 7 VALOTTI                   FRANCESCA         26/05/1972 BS 83
A345 8 COMININI                  ELISA             11/08/1983 BG 68,5
A345 9 STRAFACE                  CLAUDIA           30/12/1980 KR 68
A345 10 SCOLARI                   ALICE             24/06/1985 BS 66
A345 11 BERTUSSI                  BARBARA           07/03/1971 BS 66
A345 12 ROSSINI                   BRUNELLA          17/02/1977 BS 63,5
A345 13 ROSSINI                   VERONICA          06/08/1983 BS 61,5
A345 14 SCROCCO                   MARIAERMINIA      18/09/1963 BN 53
A345 15 DE PONTI                  ENRICA            09/10/1961 BS 50
A345 16 D'AVERSA                  TONIA             25/07/1984 LE 48
A345 17 ALLEGRO                   MARINA            13/05/1963 PV 46
A345 18 CASO                      ORSOLA            13/01/1971 NA 43
A345 19 BUGATTI                   SILVIA            06/09/1984 BS 43
A345 20 FRANCONE                  PAOLA             13/11/1977 BS 41
A345 21 CASILLI                   SILVIA            22/02/1963 VR 39,5
A345 22 MELENDUGNO                ALESSANDRA        16/05/1973 BR 39
A345 23 ZAMMARCHI                 LORETTA           27/11/1962 CR 38
A345 24 VERGA                     ALESSANDRA        05/11/1977 BS 37
A345 25 RODELLA                   PAOLA             31/12/1962 BS 36
A345 26 ZANOLINI                  CLAUDIA           22/12/1987 BS 34
A345 27 LIGABUE                   ANNAMARIA         25/01/1980 BS 32,5
A345 28 SIMONELLI                 ELISA             05/02/1979 BS 31
A345 29 LUTERO                    ANTONIETTA        12/04/1978 BS 30,5
A345 30 AMBROSI                   CRISTINA          03/05/1969 BS 29,5
A345 31 BECCALOSSI                BENEDETTA         06/06/1973 BS 29,5
A345 32 ALBERTI                   MARIA             09/10/1958 BS 29
A345 33 PRANZO                    ANTONELLA         06/06/1967 BS 29
A345 34 BONTEMPI                  PAOLA             23/05/1975 BS 29
A345 35 PASOTTI                   PAOLASEVERINA     15/11/1975 BS 27,5
A345 36 MAFEZZONI                 ANGELA            12/05/1979 BS 26
A345 37 PATERLINI                 LAURA             09/08/1973 BS 25,5
A345 38 CAVALLI                   ELISA             30/11/1986 BS 25
A345 39 BONETTA                   SILVIA            18/01/1983 BS 21,5
A445 1 MENASSI                   ELENA             27/09/1973 BS 130,5
A445 2 VALOTTI                   FRANCESCA         26/05/1972 BS 70
A445 3 BERTUSSI                  BARBARA           07/03/1971 BS 67
A445 4 SCHIOPPETTI               MARINA            23/04/1968 BS 54
A445 5 LIGABUE                   ANNAMARIA         25/01/1980 BS 44,5
A445 6 LUTERO                    ANTONIETTA        12/04/1978 BS 30,5
A445 7 BECCALOSSI                BENEDETTA         06/06/1973 BS 28,5
A545 1 MICHELI                   ELENA ENRICA      19/04/1973 BS 134,1
A545 2 FERRARI                   STEFANIA          31/07/1965 MI 123,65
A545 3 MENASSI                   ELENA             27/09/1973 BS 118,5
A545 4 BONETTI                   ALICE             06/03/1976 BS 110
A545 5 BERSINI                   RAFFAELLA         29/06/1969 BS 107,5
A545 6 GUERINI                   ROSSELLA          11/10/1974 BS 104
A545 7 BROGGI                    ELEONORA          18/12/1976 EE 86,5
A545 8 PASOTTI                   SARA              29/12/1978 BS 84,5
A545 9 FILIPPINI                 ANGELA LAURA      09/10/1980 BS 81
A545 10 NIZIOLI                   CLAUDIA           19/06/1973 PC 77,5
A545 11 VALOTTI                   FRANCESCA         26/05/1972 BS 70



A545 12 GARES                     LARISSA           05/06/1969 BS 60,5
A545 13 MANGIARINI                CRISTINA          24/03/1983 BS 59
A545 14 RODELLA                   PAOLA             31/12/1962 BS 36
A545 15 FRANCONE                  PAOLA             13/11/1977 BS 35
A545 16 ZANOLINI                  CLAUDIA           22/12/1987 BS 34
A545 17 PRANZO                    ANTONELLA         06/06/1967 BS 29
A545 18 BONTEMPI                  PAOLA             23/05/1975 BS 29
A545 19 PASOTTI                   PAOLASEVERINA     15/11/1975 BS 27,5
A545 20 PATERLINI                 LAURA             09/08/1973 BS 25,5
AD00 1 BERNARDINI                LAURA             19/11/1967 CT 137,6
AD00 2 MORRIALE                  BARBARA           15/03/1971 RG 63
AD00 3 CASSATA                   DONATELLA         24/11/1973 PA 92
AD00 4 TREVAINI                  YANOS             30/06/1974 BS 91,65
AD00 5 STRAFACE                  CLAUDIA           30/12/1980 KR 68
AD00 1 BERNARDINI                LAURA             19/11/1967 CT 137,6
AD00 2 MORRIALE                  BARBARA           15/03/1971 RG 63
AD00 3 CASSATA                   DONATELLA         24/11/1973 PA 92
AD00 4 TREVAINI                  YANOS             30/06/1974 BS 91,65
AD00 5 STRAFACE                  CLAUDIA           30/12/1980 KR 68
AD00 1 BERNARDINI                LAURA             19/11/1967 CT 137,6
AD00 2 MORRIALE                  BARBARA           15/03/1971 RG 63
AD00 3 CASSATA                   DONATELLA         24/11/1973 PA 92
AD00 4 TREVAINI                  YANOS             30/06/1974 BS 91,65
AD00 5 STRAFACE                  CLAUDIA           30/12/1980 KR 68


